QPIBL 53TE D

MASTERS & BEST CREDITS FOR 2015-2016 SEASON

INCLUDES LAST TOURN AT JAY LANES ON 12/19/15

MASTERS $$ SCRATCH MASTERS $$ HANDICAP

Glinski, Alex $80 Pearce, Noah $80
Martell, Michael $80 Williams, Jennifer | $80
Althouse, Daniel $80 Jennings, Shania $65

Zimmerman, Dylan | $75 Capper, Hayden $45
DiPaola, Chris $50 Bennett, Kolby $35
Farwell, Olivia $45 Zombro lll, Darren | $35

Mattaini, Thomas $45 Celmer, Riley $30
Neuer, Anthony $45 Kile, Lexi $30
DeFalco, Jarrett $40 Cooper, Brienna $20
Rynes, Ben $35 Haven, Brandon $20

Celmer, Jack $30 McGinley, Ally $20

Horton, Alex $30 Miller, Brandon $20

Resh, Ethan $30 Mirza, Harris $20

Stephens, Matthew | $30 Norman, Javion $20

Zimmerman, Adam | $30 Vitelli, Francis $20

Blair, Gene $25 Goggins, Tanner $10

Fitts, Jennifer $25 Kercher, Vaughn $10
Updike, Brandon $25 Burns, Tom S5

Carlisi, Ryan $20
Kennedy, Brian $20
Ocello, Joey $20
Runk, Brandon $20
Everett, Alden $15
Kolessides, Connor | $15
Malozzi, Andrew $15
Santee, Daysia $15
Carbaugh, Cameron | $10

Francis, Greg S10




BEST $S SCRATCH

Martell, Michael

Glinski, Alex

Zimmerman, Adam

Kennedy, Brian

Stephens, Matthew

Resh, Ethan

Sorge, Alex

DiPaola, Chris

Rodriguez, Matthew

Farwell, Olivia

Malozzi, Andrew

Rynes, Ben

Althouse, Daniel

Bilanin, Bryan

Everett, Alden

Tack, Greg

$120
$120
$90
$70
$70
$60
$60
$50
$50
$40
$20
$20
815
$10
$10
$10

Horton, Alex

Williams, Jennifer

Vitelli, Francis

Pearce, Noah

Mirza, Harris

Jennings, Shania

Norman, Javion

Thorne Jr, Andrew

Miller, Dakotah

Oberst, Cole

Capper, Hayden

Celmer, Riley

BEST $S HANDICAP

$120
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$30



